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A. Result:



S.E ELECTRICAL Toppers-

	Sr No.
	Name
	SGPA

	1
	SAPKAL OMKAR SHIVAJI
	9.20

	2
	GHULE GAURAV HANUMANT
	9.16

	3
	LADE SAURABH SHASHIKANT
	9.00

	4
	CHANGAN MAYURI VIJAY
	9.14




T.E ELECTRICAL Toppers-
	Sr No
	Name
	SGPA

	1
	CHANGAN KIRTIMALA DASHARATH
	10.00

	2
	EKATPURE VAISHNAVI DILIP
	10.00

	3
	MULANI SAHIL MUBARAK
	9.51



B.E ELECTRICAL Toppers-
	Sr No
	Name
	SGPA

	1
	SHENDE UTKARSH UTTAM
	10.00

	2
	KHAMGAL RUTUJA SHARAD
	10.00

	3
	SHETE ATUL SURESH
	10.00




	Class
	All Clear Students
	ATKT
	FAIL
	Total Student Appeared
	Total Result

	BE
	52
	0
	1
	53
	98.11%

	TE
	37
	2
	0
	39
	100.00%

	SE
	52
	1
	1
	54
	96.29%
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